
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Here's a Laugh
4.15 Variety
4.30 Children’s Hour
6.°0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7:.0 Consumer Time
7.16 "Blind Man’s House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Dad and Dave"
7.45 "The Famous Match’8.0. Sorapbook Corner, ocdfacts from thé world’s newswith reports of famous artists
8.16 Radio Stage
8.43 Serenade to the Stars, bythe Sidney Torch Trio with
assisting vocalists
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Uncle Sam

_
Presents Jini-my Grier and The CoastguardBand_ The Chamber Musi¢ ofazz

10. 0 Close down
i

V/ DUNEDINAs 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0am, LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS‘9. 0 Singing Strings
9.15 Chorus Time
9.30° Current Ceiling Prices
9.382 Music While You Work

¥*; 0 Health in the Home: Wear~ for Winter
"40.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: MusicalFamilies
412:.0 Lunch Music
4.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Revue
2.15 iad Time with FrankTitterton
2.30 Music While You Work

3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Major Works by Rachmaninoff
Piano Concerto No, 3 in DMinor Op. 3
Eight Russian Fairy TalesLiadoft

£.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Halliday
and Son"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
17. 0 Consumer Time
17.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The BBC Symphony Orchestraconducted by Sir Adfian Boult
Welsh Rhapsody German
Second Dance RhapsodyDelius
(BBC Programme)

17.67 Sir Henry J. Wood and
Queen’s Hall Orchestra
A
London Symphony

8.35 John Barbirolli and HalleOrchestra
The Walk to the Paradise
Garden ("A village Romeo. and -Juliet’’)
Delius arr. Beecham

8.44 Sir Thomas Beecham andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
Over the Hills and Far

AaeyDelius
8.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.80 Sir Adrian Boult and BBC
Symphony Orchestra‘Music for Strings Bliss
9.64 CorfStant Lambert and Lon-
don Philtharmonie Orchestra
eeBy ering the First

Cuckoo
pring . Delius

10. 0 ‘tae to Relax
i
Pe
London News and Homews from Britain

{1ys
>
CLG DOWN

ZINZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
7

6. Op.m. Film Favourites
6.15 Scoltish Session
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0 Listeners’ Own Session
8.30 "The count of Montecristo"
9. O Music Hall
9.15 Sammy Kaye’s Song Parade9.30 "The Spoilers," from the
novel by Rex Beach
10. 0 This Week’s FeaturedComposer: BerliozSir Thomas Beecham and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Carnaval Romain Overture, Op.
9

10. 9 Sir Hamilton Harty and
the London Philharmonic Ofch-
estra
Funeral Mareh for the Last
Scene of "Hamlet," Op, 18
10.17 Sir Hamilton Harty andthe Halle Orchestra
The Royal Hunt and Storm

10.30 Close down

GWN7 22 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Session

9. 0 Morning Variety
9,30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 A.C.E. TALK: "Alcohol"
9.45 Concert Pianists
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work .
12,0 Lunch Music

:.30 p.m. Broadcast to SchoolsoO Travelling ‘Troubadours
"The First Great Churchill"

2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Edvard Grieg (2istof
series)
Peer Gynt Suite No, 2Violin Sonata No. 2 in G
Two Elegiac Melodies

3.15 Songtime: Miliza korjus
(soprano)
3.30 Music Whilé You Work4.0, Langworth Time
4.15 Latin American Tunes
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 consumer Time7.7 "The Sparrows of London"
7.383 The Halle Orchestra, con-
ducted by Sir Hamilton Harty
Rosamunde Overture Schubert

7.41 JAMES SIMPSON (tenor)
Serenade
Impatience
Ave Maria Schubert
(A Studio Recital)

7.52 The BBC Variety Orches-tra with Reginald Foort at the
organ
Lulworth Cove Shadwell
Seville Haydn Wood

17.58 Marie Howes (soprano)
The Cuckoo
The Nightingale

pee
Two Crows Sharp
The Bournemouth Munici-
pa Orchestra, conducted by Siran Godfrey
Three Dances ("Henry VIII’’)Nell Gwyn Dances German
8.15 COLIN F. McDONALD
(baritone) .

Songs of the Sea
Roadway Lohr
Trade Winds Keel
The Road Beside the Sea

Keats
Mooring anderson
(A. Studio haeiten, :

8.26 London Symphony Orches-
tra, conducted by Muir Mathie-
gon
Seascape Parker
8 "Four Aspects of theFilm," 3rd talk prepared by R.T. Bowie
846 Excerpts from MusicalFilms: "Make Mine Music"

19.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News

d

9.30 "Stand Easy,’ featuring
Cheerful Charlie Chester
(BBC Programme)

10.0 Close downAZOee
6. 0p.m. Tea Time Tunes
7. 0 Presbyterian Hour
8.0. Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially for You
10. 0 Swing session{1.0 Close down

Thursday, August 21
|
Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
37.32, 9.30 am.; 2.28, 9.35 pm. |

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:.
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

1ZBa
MORNING

6.0 London News
7. 0 Top of the Morning8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s morningRecipe session9.2 Current

sulieg
Prices

9.30 Morning Melodies9.45
Page
Travel the FriendlyRoa

0. O My Husband’s Love0.16 he Caravan Passes
0.30 Mama Bioom’s Brood0.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12..0 Lunch Music
Musical Matinee
1.20 The Life of Mary Sothern
"4.45 1ZB Happiness Club
{Pix «
32.30 ome Decorating sessionAnne Stewart)ome Service session (Jane)50 Popular Melodies

1
1
1
1

‘ EVENING
6.30 Record Popularity Poll
6.45 Wild Life7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-fent Ceiling Prices7.15 Melba, Queen of geTusitala, Teller of Tales‘8. O Radio Theatre
48.30 Scariet Harvest
8.45 Flying 6S9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Popular Music Until 1010. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 These You Have Loved
11.15 Dance Music12.0 Close down

/

27.B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News
7. 0 £Breakfast session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Morning Serenade
9.46 Listen to Perry Como
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Lifé’s Lighter Side
10.30 Mama Bioom’s Brood

|
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern |
1.45 Romance in Rhythm
2.30 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart followed b
Home Service session (Suzanne
3. 0 With Webster Booth and
Anne Ziegler
3.15 Listen to the Band
ne Melodies from Pucoini’speras
4.45 Treasure Island

EVENING
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
$45
Wild Life

7.1 Meibe, Queen of Song
7.48 The Auction Blook8. 0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.46 Out of the Night
%. oO Doctor Mac
9165 Overseas Library10. 0 Adventures of Peter
Chance ,
40.16 For You, Madame
10.30 Light Recitals
11. 0 Screen Snapshote12.0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

: —ee

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News6.5 Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Clarion Call
8. siti Breakfast Club with Happ!
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Céiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
1015 Sporting Blood
10.36 Mama Bioom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart followed by HomeService (Molly)Favourites in Song

Close down
>a ne in, ere en

3. 0
3.15 Ensemble
3.80 Choristers’ Cavalcade
3.45 In Strict Tempo4.0 Women’s World (Joanj
4.465 Children’s Session: Long,
|

Long Ago
|

EVENING
6.0 Magic Island6.30 The gE I ssuasceret6.45 Wild7. 0 Time and Cur-
pent Ceiling Prices
7.146 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Tavern Tunes8.0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45
prt rong Sop8. 0 Doctor

Ma9.15 Rosemary for Remem-brance
410. 0 Evening Star10.30 Dance, Bands
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0

4ZB 1310gpa m.
MORNING

0 London News
30 Morning Meditation
QO Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session. Morning StarAunt Daisy’s ‘Morning Re-‘tie Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Let’s Put Two Together:
Gracie Fields and Billy Thorburn
9.45 The Magic Bow of FritzKreisler10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Heritage Hall10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 The Life of Mary Southern1.45 Musical Comedy Choruses
by Frimi
2.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart, followed by HomeService Session (Wyn)3.0 In My Lady’s Garden3.30 Music of the: Moment
4.45 Long, Long Ago

EVENING
6.30 When Dreams Come True
6.45 Wild Life7.0 Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices
7416 Melba, Queen of Song
7.46 On Wings of 80ong8.0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Scariet Marvest
$8.45 Grey Shadow
8. 0 Doctor Mac

6.
6.2
7.

7
9.

Musical Comedy Moderne:Nanette and Sunny
9.45 Accent on Rhythm: The
Boswell Sisters
0. @ With Red and Gun
10.15 Famous Dance Bands:
10.
12.

9.15 , Hawali Calis Attention
9.30

Woody Herman
30 Famous Tenors
0 Close down
Ce a aencesamma ae ae mec a Aii
1
1

22 PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214 mi.
— es

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. © Reveille
7.0 Breakfast session
7.15 Weather Report
8.10 Heigh-ho, As Off to WorkWe Go
9.0 Morning Request session
9.30 Current CeHing Prices
9.32 Close down

EVENING
6.0 Tunes for Tea
6.30 Wild Life
6.45 Popular Fallacies7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 A Man and His House7.30 Gettit Quiz with Quitemaster lan Watkins
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Starlight Serenades8.45 When Did This Happen?9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Music with a Lilt9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.36 Bing and Dinah
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Anne Stewart wili give an-other interesting and practical|talk on Home Decorating at 2.30this afternoon from the four ZB’
stations. 2ZA broadcasts a8

Home Decorating talk by AnneStewart at 9.30 p.m, every
Thursday,

Australia’s most famous song-
stress goes on to greater tri-
umphs in to-night’s dramatisa-tion of the life of ‘Melba, Queenof Song," broadcast by fourZB stations from 7.15 te 7.45
p.m. * * *
Webster Booth and Anne Zieg-
jer, in private life husbatid and
wife, are always poptlar art-ists on the air; at 3 -o’clock
this afternoon 2ZB will present
a special programme by these
talented singers.

IoReszkc
aheJomchbettes


